16-C-00006; Bayshore Beautiful Collection System Rehabilitation by C.I.P.P. Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., December 22, 2015

SCHEDULE A - WATER - MAJOR PROJECTS PAY ITEMS Unit Price Total U		·	_		Ė		,	T			1			
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit P				Approx.		Miller Pipeline, LLC		Insituform Technologies, LLC				SAK Construction, LLC		
100 Contingency	Item No.	Description	Unit									Unit Price		
100 Contingency														
Maintenance of Traffic LS	400		10	-	•	400 000 00	£400,000,00		400 000 00	£400,000,00	_	400 000 00	\$100,000.00	
Quide 2360 Cured in Place Pipe for 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer (236 inch thick) LF 37,000 \$ 23.00 \$851,000.00 \$ 22.50 \$832,500.00 \$ 3450 \$410,2950				1	<u> </u>			+ +			·	100,000.00		
Q410.2950 Cured in Place Pipe for 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.295 inch thick)			_	1	· ·			-	,			20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
O412.2950 Cured in Place Pipe for 12" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.295 inch thick) LF 675 \$ 37.00 \$24.975.00 \$ 26.60 \$17.955.00 \$ 0415.2950 Cured in Place Pipe for 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.295 inch thick) LF 940 \$ 44.75 \$42.065.00 \$ 36.20 \$34.028.00 \$ 0415.3540 Cured in Place Pipe for 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.354 inch thick) LF 1.580 \$ 67.00 \$105.860.00 \$ 58.80 \$92.904.00 \$ 0601.08 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 36.675 \$ 1.35 \$49.511.25 \$ 1.80 \$66.015.00 \$ 0601.10 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 710 \$ 1.65 \$1,177.50 \$ 2.00 \$1,420.00 \$ 0601.12 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 12" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 675 \$ 1.90 \$1,282.50 \$ 2.10 \$1,417.50 \$ 0601.15 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 940 \$ 2.75 \$2,585.00 \$ 3.40 \$3,196.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$4,345.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$4,345.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer , less than LF 525 \$ 19.80 \$10,395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.15 Tribia. Tribia Tribi		, , ,			<u> </u>			÷			·	24.00	\$888,000.00	
Od15.2950 Cured in Place Pipe for 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.295 inch thick) LF 940 \$ 44.75 \$42,065.00 \$ 36.20 \$34,028.00 \$ 0418.3540 Cured in Place Pipe for 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.354 inch thick) LF 1,580 \$ 67.00 \$105,860.00 \$ 58.80 \$92,904.00 \$ 0601.08 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 36,675 \$ 1.35 \$49,511.25 \$ 1.80 \$66,015.00 \$ 0601.10 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 710 \$ 1.65 \$1,171.50 \$ 2.00 \$1,420.00 \$ 0601.11 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 12" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 675 \$ 1.90 \$1,282.50 \$ 2.10 \$1,417.50 \$ 0601.15 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 940 \$ 2.75 \$2,585.00 \$ 3.40 \$3,196.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$2,585.00 \$ 3.40 \$3,196.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$4,345.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$4,345.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer LF 525 \$ 19.80 \$10,395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer LF 525 \$ 19.80 \$10,395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0700 Disposal of Debris LF 525 \$ 19.80 \$10,395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0700 Disposal of Debris LF 525 \$ 19.80 \$10,395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0700 Disposal of Debris LF 37,000 \$ 90.00 \$2,430.00 \$ 24,300.00 \$ 0700 Disposal of Debris LF 37,000 \$ 0.10 \$3,700.00 \$ 0.30 \$11,100.00 \$ 0700 Disposal of Debris LF 37,000 \$ 0.10 \$3,700.00 \$ 0.30 \$11,100.00 \$ 0700 Disposal of Debris LF 37,000 \$ 0.10 \$3,700.00 \$ 0.30 \$11,000.00 \$ 0700 Disposal of Debris LF 575 \$ 0.25		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						-			- '	25.00	\$22,750.00	
Q418.3540 Cured in Place Pipe for 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.354 inch thick) LF 1,580 \$ 67.00 \$105,860.00 \$ 58.80 \$92,904.00 \$ 0601.08 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 36,675 \$ 1.35 \$49,511.25 \$ 1.80 \$66,015.00 \$ 0601.10 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 710 \$ 1.65 \$1,171.50 \$ 2.00 \$1,420.00 \$ 0601.12 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 12" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 675 \$ 1.90 \$1,282.50 \$ 2.10 \$1,417.50 \$ 0601.15 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 940 \$ 2.75 \$2,585.00 \$ 3.40 \$3,196.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$4,345.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$4,345.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$4,345.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer , less than LF 525 \$ 19.80 \$10,395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.18		, , ,			<u> </u>			+·			·	34.00	\$22,950.00	
D601.08		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			<u> </u>			+ -			<u> </u>	52.00	\$48,880.00	
0601.10 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 710 \$ 1.65 \$1,171.50 \$ 2.00 \$1,420.00 \$ 0601.12 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 12" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 675 \$ 1.90 \$1,282.50 \$ 2.10 \$1,417.50 \$ 0601.15 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 940 \$ 2.75 \$2,585.00 \$ 3.40 \$3,196.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$4,345.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0601.18 \$7,268.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0601.18 \$10.395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.18 \$10.395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.18 \$10.395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.18 \$10.395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.18 \$10.395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.18 \$10.395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.18 \$10.395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.18 \$10.395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 0601.18 \$10.00 \$ 0601.18 \$10.0		, , ,				67.00	. ,	٠.	58.80		<u> </u>	62.00	\$97,960.00	
1.00 1.12 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 12" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 675 \$ 1.90 \$ 1.282.50 \$ 2.10 \$ 3.417.50 \$ 1.90601.15 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 940 \$ 2.75 \$ 2.585.00 \$ 3.40 \$ 3.196.00	0601.08	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	36,675	\$	1.35	\$49,511.25	\$	1.80	\$66,015.00	\$	2.00	\$73,350.00	
0601.15 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 940 \$ 2.75 \$2,585.00 \$ 3.40 \$3,196.00 \$ 0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$4,345.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0621 15" Dia. LF 525 \$ 19.80 \$10,395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 2050 Reconnect Service Connections EA 900 \$ 90.00 \$81,000.00 \$ 110.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 9000 Disposal of Debris CY 40 \$ 13.20 \$528.00 \$ 60.80 \$2,432.00 \$ 9050.08 Sewer Bypass with Tanker Truck E.D. 10 \$ 275.00 \$2,750.00 \$ 2,430.00 \$24,300.00 \$ 9050.10 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Dia. Sewer LF 37,000 0.10 \$3,700.00 \$ 0.30 \$11,100.00 \$ 9050.12 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 10" Dia. Sewer LF 910 \$ 0.25 \$227.50 \$ 0.60 \$546.00 \$ 9050.15 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 15" Dia. Sewer </td <td>0601.10</td> <td>Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer</td> <td>LF</td> <td>710</td> <td>\$</td> <td>1.65</td> <td>\$1,171.50</td> <td>\$</td> <td>2.00</td> <td>\$1,420.00</td> <td>\$</td> <td>3.00</td> <td>\$2,130.00</td>	0601.10	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	710	\$	1.65	\$1,171.50	\$	2.00	\$1,420.00	\$	3.00	\$2,130.00	
0601.18 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 1580 \$ 2.75 \$4,345.00 \$ 4.60 \$7,268.00 \$ 0621 15" Dia. LF 525 \$ 19.80 \$10,395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 2050 Reconnect Service Connections EA 900 \$ 90.00 \$81,000.00 \$ 110.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 0700 Disposal of Debris CY 40 \$ 13.20 \$528.00 \$ 60.80 \$2,432.00 \$ 9000 Sewer Bypass with Tanker Truck E.D. 10 \$ 275.00 \$2,750.00 \$ 2,430.00 \$24,300.00 \$ 9050.08 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Dia. Sewer LF 37,000 \$ 0.10 \$3,700.00 \$ 0.30 \$11,100.00 \$ 9050.10 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 10" Dia. Sewer LF 910 \$ 0.25 \$227.50 \$ 0.60 \$546.00 \$ 9050.12 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 12" Dia. Sewer LF 675 \$ 0.25 \$168.75 \$ 2.40 \$1,620.00 \$	0601.12	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 12" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	675	\$	1.90	\$1,282.50	\$	2.10	\$1,417.50	\$	4.00	\$2,700.00	
Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer , less than LF 525 \$ 19.80 \$10,395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 2050 Reconnect Service Connections EA 900 \$ 90.00 \$81,000.00 \$ 110.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 100.00 \$	0601.15	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	940	\$	2.75	\$2,585.00	\$	3.40	\$3,196.00	\$	5.00	\$4,700.00	
15" Dia. LF 525 \$ 19.80 \$10,395.00 \$ 17.00 \$8,925.00 \$ 2050 Reconnect Service Connections EA 900 \$ 90.00 \$81,000.00 \$ 110.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.00 \$99,000.00 \$ 17.0	0601.18	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	1580	\$	2.75	\$4,345.00	\$	4.60	\$7,268.00	\$	6.00	\$9,480.00	
2050 Reconnect Service Connections EA 900 \$ 90.00 \$81,000.00 \$ 110.00 \$99,000.00 \$,												
0700 Disposal of Debris CY 40 \$ 13.20 \$528.00 \$ 60.80 \$2,432.00 \$ 9000 Sewer Bypass with Tanker Truck E.D. 10 \$ 275.00 \$2,750.00 \$ 2,430.00 \$24,300.00 \$ 9050.08 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Dia. Sewer LF 37,000 \$ 0.10 \$3,700.00 \$ 0.30 \$11,100.00 \$ 9050.10 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 10" Dia. Sewer LF 910 \$ 0.25 \$227.50 \$ 0.60 \$546.00 \$ 9050.12 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 12" Dia. Sewer LF 675 \$ 0.25 \$168.75 \$ 2.40 \$1,620.00 \$ 9050.15 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 15" Dia. Sewer LF 940 \$ 5.25 \$4,935.00 \$ 19.40 \$18,236.00 \$ 9050.18 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 18" Dia. Sewer LF 1580 \$ 3.15 \$4,977.00 \$ 19.40 \$30,652.00 \$ TOTAL \$1,327,821.50 TOTAL \$1,407,796.50 \$ Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated					<u> </u>			+ -			<u> </u>	20.00	\$10,500.00	
9000 Sewer Bypass with Tanker Truck E.D. 10 \$ 275.00 \$2,750.00 \$ 2,430.00 \$24,300.00 \$ 9050.08 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Dia. Sewer LF 37,000 \$ 0.10 \$3,700.00 \$ 0.30 \$11,100.00 \$ 9050.10 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 10" Dia. Sewer LF 910 \$ 0.25 \$227.50 \$ 0.60 \$546.00 \$ 9050.12 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 12" Dia. Sewer LF 675 \$ 0.25 \$168.75 \$ 2.40 \$1,620.00 \$ 9050.15 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 15" Dia. Sewer LF 940 \$ 5.25 \$4,935.00 \$ 19.40 \$18,236.00 \$ 9050.18 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 18" Dia. Sewer LF 1580 \$ 3.15 \$4,977.00 \$ 19.40 \$30,652.00 \$ Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,		Reconnect Service Connections			-						<u> </u>	100.00	\$90,000.00	
9050.08 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Dia. Sewer	0700	Disposal of Debris	CY	40	\$	13.20	\$528.00	\$	60.80	\$2,432.00	\$	90.00	\$3,600.00	
9050.10 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 10" Dia. Sewer LF 910 \$ 0.25 \$227.50 \$ 0.60 \$546.00 \$ 9050.12 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 12" Dia. Sewer LF 675 \$ 0.25 \$168.75 \$ 2.40 \$1,620.00 \$ 9050.15 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 15" Dia. Sewer LF 940 \$ 5.25 \$4,935.00 \$ 19.40 \$18,236.00 \$ 9050.18 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 18" Dia. Sewer LF 1580 \$ 3.15 \$4,977.00 \$ 19.40 \$30,652.00 \$ TOTAL \$1,327,821.50 TOTAL \$1,407,796.50 Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,	9000	Sewer Bypass with Tanker Truck	E.D.	10	\$	275.00	\$2,750.00	\$	2,430.00	\$24,300.00	\$	100.00	\$1,000.00	
9050.12 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 12" Dia. Sewer LF 675 \$ 0.25 \$168.75 \$ 2.40 \$1,620.00 \$ 9050.15 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 15" Dia. Sewer LF 940 \$ 5.25 \$4,935.00 \$ 19.40 \$18,236.00 \$ 9050.18 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 18" Dia. Sewer LF 1580 \$ 3.15 \$4,977.00 \$ 19.40 \$30,652.00 \$ TOTAL \$1,327,821.50 Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,	9050.08	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Dia. Sewer	LF	37,000	\$	0.10	\$3,700.00	\$	0.30	\$11,100.00	\$	1.00	\$37,000.00	
9050.15 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 15" Dia. Sewer LF 940 \$ 5.25 \$4,935.00 \$ 19.40 \$30,652.00 \$ 9050.18 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 18" Dia. Sewer LF 1580 \$ 3.15 \$4,977.00 \$ 19.40 \$30,652.00 \$ TOTAL \$1,327,821.50 TOTAL \$1,407,796.50 Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,	9050.10	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 10" Dia. Sewer	LF	910	\$	0.25	\$227.50	\$	0.60	\$546.00	\$	1.00	\$910.00	
9050.18 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 18" Dia. Sewer LF 1580 \$ 3.15 \$4,977.00 \$ 19.40 \$30,652.00 \$ TOTAL \$1,327,821.50 TOTAL \$1,407,796.50 Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,	9050.12	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 12" Dia. Sewer	LF	675	\$	0.25	\$168.75	\$	2.40	\$1,620.00	\$	1.00	\$675.00	
Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,	9050.15	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 15" Dia. Sewer	LF	940	\$	5.25	\$4,935.00	\$	19.40	\$18,236.00	\$	1.00	\$940.00	
Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,	9050.18	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 18" Dia. Sewer	LF	1580	\$	3.15	\$4,977.00	\$	19.40	\$30,652.00	\$	1.00	\$1,580.00	
Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,														
Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,						TOTAL	\$1.327.821.50		TOTAL	\$1.407.796.50		TOTAL	\$1,439,105.00	
referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			, , , , , , , , , , , ,			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,	Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the													
4.30 F. Mi., live (3) business days from the hist posting hereof, pursuant to City of Fampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,	referenced project to the lowest hidder listed in this tabulation. A hidder aggreed by this decision may file a protect not later than													
lo di acces primaria di primaria di	4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Famipa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3,								keceivea By:	, ,				
Section 2-282, Procurement Protest Procedures. Protests not conforming therewith shall not be reviewed. Jim Greiner, P.E. City of Tampa - Contract A	Section 2-	82, Procurement Protest Procedures. Protests not conforming therewith shall not be reviewed.									`ontr	act Administr	ation Department	
City of Tampa - Contact - 4 306 E. Jackson Street - 4N													auon Department	